3/5 3R 3/5 Axis AC Servo

EUW-80
EUW-80s

SEEBHEIAE S Injection Press Range

100—350 ton

EEE High precision

HIBIRINIDFITIRE, R ERE SRR IFRES;
BIRERERERESED, EUSEES.
Add vibration suppression function, which is very suitable for the molding insert project and other

high-accuracy product extracting.
Crosswise axis movement with gear and racks, and the positioning accuracy is higher.

%’Eﬁg High performance

o EHRFEER, RETEREN, LS0THR, JREZFERLES
o NEWASEFEMEEE;

* FEERS485@ITIEN, TFMODBUS RTUBHINY;

REAIZSEL, #EAEX, RERA20%, EARTMHRE;
TREC2R2IBTN6E, TN N .

Control system independent research, irregularly-updated software, can be upgraded for life, can be
developed and customized according to customer needs.

Built-in dual-system, customer-free choice.

Standard RS485 communication interface, Support the MODBUS RTU communication protocol.
Posture (C axis) uses cylinder with big cylinder diameter to improve by 20% payload and extract larger
parts.

Standard 2 vacuum circuit 2 air circuit function, reserve 11 inputs and 11 outputs.

HAS%] Basic Parameters

YASKAWA

fEARDE: =

Servo motor: Yaskawa

SHIMPO

N FE

Reducer: Shimpo

AR

S THK
Guide rail: THK

= Elatech

ECh Technology in Motion.

TAIYO

BELH: Bhifk 45 XM
Synchronous belt: ELATECH Cable: TAIYO

%—EE High speed

o BRIEASTFE, BYUR20MEMEME, BiEE=20%;

o TERRESEREACOBIMIER, RABMEITIERE;

BREERIEF0%, INREREEEERH20%

Lightweight aluminum alloy arm, reduce 20 structural components, reduce weight by 20%.
Main arm with lightweight and high-strength A6061 material to improve the overall operating

performance.
The maximum rotate speed increases 10%, and the accelerate and decelerate time reduced 20%.

—_
=

m'ﬁ“ﬁ%ﬁ'&% High energy-saving effect

o HEREERATE0%, BIIMAEEI0%;

« IBIMEAAREENOFFINRE, SHERZIAEIESE, HTEBB10%.

« Total DC bus technology is 10% energy-saving, and the cost of electricity is reduced by 10%.

« Add the servo drive automatic OFF function, stopped servo motor power when robot was standby
status, saving 10% of electricity.

EE%E‘-E%SFﬁ Topstar link application platform

o SCRTIRIESR, REETHERT. HTRERER.

« Real-time remote monitoring, data statistics, analysis and life management of equipment operation.

- Rooumen | @RSE | sSumE |mawew | @ | Bxy | BEEURR | gomuenn | SR | swoe | sume
Model Max Power Air Air Drive Posture RES Positioning Minimum Dry cycle time Posture Net
Consumption Pressure | Consumption | System | (Air Cylinder) | Max.Load Accuracy take—out time (excluding fixtures) Torque Weight
BA{7 Unit Y] KW Mpa Nl/cycle — — kg mm s s N.m kg
EQv/-80-90- 2 0.5-0.7 29 6 0.05 12 52 132 260280
ESW802100 ncono 2 0.5-0.7 29 @/ﬂigi 6 0.05 12 52 132 270~290
+10% s er\?o 90°
e | YeoRE 28 0.5~0.7 29 Motor 6 0.05 12 52 132 280~300
EUW 2os100 2.8 0.5~0.7 2.9 6 0.05 12 5.2 132 290~310
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SMEZR~ Outer dimensions
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EUW-80-100

Unit: mm EUW-80-90-92-16TR EUW-80s-90-92-16TR EUW-80-100-92-16TR EUW-80s-100-92-16TR

N HE Model EUW-80-90
B mm
A 25 Totalheight 1310
B 2K Totallength 2240
C  FE{FTIE Traversestroke 1600
D  FB L7 Main arm vertical stroke 900
E  FE L TEH Main am standby height 160
e B2 ESE
F %fecﬂ%azggggfomlgmoummg 360
G EEENE-FEARKRRE 420
Base internal side to end of the box
H  BIE_LETEHL Sub-am vertical standby -
| TEFIHRAE 865
Main arm max. fwd. movement
TEFIHRAITIE 690

J Main arm max. crosswise stroke
K EBEEATSME 75
Main arm min. crosswise standby
= .
Min. space between main arm and sub-arm
v EEEESATR _
Sub-arm max. crosswise stroke
N BBRESTEME .
Sub-arm min. crosswise standby
BISBRiK-FEIRRR
o Cross?wse end tobox end 1290
P FETRERI)SE 950
Min. height of arm after descending
N 5 ENRE
TRRRERT Moveable platen
Q Jig mounting =
dimension Fixed platen

F: IERBERS—E Note: Same dimensions for positive and negative operation models.
BigE 3 Configuration table

8N B [ERURRE | IREEn R | B

RS I
SREEE | & (155 | BPAE | Rl | HREE | ESH

Ed]
HE re Ejector For e Delayed

Model

ESvi80-90- ° ° ° ° ° ° ° °
- 8o-100 ° ° ° ° ° ° ° .
WHES e e e e e e e
EUW 0100 o ° ) ° ° ° ° °
7 FRECINRE ‘@7 | EECINRE “O” F0 “-” #FRJ. Note: Standard function"®", optional function "O" and "-" indicates none.

1310
2240
1600
900
160
360
420
160
865
480
385
210
480
110
1290
950

1370
2240
1600
1000
160
360
420
865
690
175

1290
950

20x50, 4xM6 / 30x30, 4xM5

20x50, 4xM6

X
—hreo
BEES
Start signal

of circuit

1370
2240
1600
1000
160
360
420
160
865
480
385
210
480
110
1290
950

fi#iciZ | 2ENESINR | N8I B
(X, &) | - J=pftl | #5T
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